AG Trucks

JLG 860SJ FOR RENT ONLY

General features

Brand JLG

Subcategory Telescopic boom lift wheeled
Construction year 2017

Hourmeter reading 2062

Color Orange

Condition Used

General condition Very good

Fuel Diesel

Reference 106455

Characteristics

GVW

Length

Width

Lifting capacity

Mast type

16.780kg

1.219cm
249cm
230kg

Telescope



JLG 860SJ FOR RENT ONLY

Technical specifications

Drive wheels

Description
FOR RENT ONLY! MACHINE: Telescopic boom lift BRAND: JLG MODEL: 860SJ YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION: 2017 ENGINE:

Diesel, Deutz TD2.9 L4 HOURS: 2062 PLATFORM HEIGHT (MAX): 26.21m WORKING HEIGHT (MAX): 28.21m HORIZONTAL
RANGE (MAX): 23.51m ID106455

Accessories



	JLG 860SJ FOR RENT ONLY
	JLG 860SJ FOR RENT ONLY

